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# Name Room Position Email
1 Carrol,	
  James Outside Physical	
  Education	
  Teacher mrcarroll@coronacharter.org
2 DeMorgoli,	
  Ali Long	
  Term	
  Substitute msdemorgoli@coronacharter.org
3 Garcia,	
  Nestor Business	
  Algebra	
  I	
  and	
  II	
  Teacher mrgarcia@coronacharter.org
4 Gonzalez,	
  Lizabet College	
  &	
  Career	
  Readiness	
  Teacher mslgonzalez@coronacharter.org
5 Lecomte,	
  Veronique	
  Isabella ELA	
  Teacher mslecomte@coronacharter.org
6 McCall,	
  Grania ELA	
  Teacher msmccall@coronacharter.org
7 Rothenay,	
  Mark Biology	
  Teacher mrrothenay@coronacharter.org
8 Soria,	
  Christina Teacher	
  Associate	
  -­‐	
  Spanish mssoria@coronacharter.org
9 Strawn,	
  April Long-­‐Term	
  Substitute msstrawn@coronacharter.org
Wakefield,	
  Erin Special	
  Education	
  Teacher mswakefield@coronacharter.org

10 Yabut,	
  Mark Math	
  Teacher mryabut@coronacharter.org

# Name Room Position Email
1 Guzman,	
  Isis Office Program	
  Coordinator msiguzman@coronacharter.org
2 Simonsen,	
  Lorence Office Director	
  of	
  Operations mrsimonsen@coronacharter.org

# Name Room Position Email
1 Herrera,	
  Jorge Tutor mrherrera@coronacharter.org
2 Medina,	
  Robert Outside Supervision	
  Aide mrmedina@coronacharter.org
3 Rodriguez,	
  Iliana Main	
  Office Office	
  Assistant msrodriguez@coronacharter.org
4 Simonsen,	
  Larry Main	
  Office Director	
  of	
  Instrution/	
  Lead	
  Administrator mrsimonsen@coroncharter.org


